
y = -0.0792x2 + 0.5283x + 0.5637
R² = 0.9773

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

110%

120%

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 110% 120% 130%

Re
la

tiv
e 

Yi
el

d 
(%

 o
f 1

00
%

 G
ra

pe
 E

T)

Applied Percent Grape Evapotranspiration (ET)

Cabernet Sauvignon,
2 Paso Robles Locations
Source: Williams, LE.


